Brockington Visitors

Year

2023

2023

2023

2022

2022

2021

2020

2019

2017

2016

2016

2015

Name

Yolanda Cruz

John Greyson

Nomusa Makhubu

Kristen Worley

Michael Connor

Nadia Lichtig

Faye Ginsburg

Johnnetta Betsch Cole

Stephen Macedo

Donatella Di Cesare

David Estlund

Lukas Meyer

Topic

Identities in Continuous Re-creation: Documentary
Perspectives on Migrants and Indigenous People in the
Diaspora

Photobooth

Transatlantic Reverberations

Conversations on Sex and Gender

Rhizome Artbase and Net Art Anthology Screening Program

Ghosttrap

Indigenous Media and the Archival Imaginary

Displaying Historical Ivory in Museums: Let’'s Talk about the
Elephant in the Room

No Slippery Slopes: Same-Sex Couples, Monogamy and
the Future of Marriage

Heidegger's Metaphysical Anti-Semitism

Utopophobia: On the Limits (If Any) of Political Philosophy

Time Dimensions in the Climate Justice Debate



2013

2012

2011

2011

Helen Nissenbaum

lan Hector Frazer

Edward Chamberlin

What Privacy Protects Online: The Trouble with MOOCs

How to Live a Long and Healthy Life!

Covenant in Wonder of the World: Languages, Literature,
and Learning



2006 Robert M. Sapolsky Why Zebras Don't Get Ulcers

2005



1994

1993

1992

1991

1990

Jeffrey Simpson

Flora MacDonald

N/A

N/A

Patrick Watson

Remorseless Arithmetic: The Individual and the State in
Canada

Am | My Sister's Keeper: The Refugee Question

No Lecture

No Lecture



1982 N/A No Lecture

1981



1969 Lester B. Pearson
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