Brockington Visitors

Year	Name	Topic
2023	Yolanda Cruz	Identities in Continuous Re-creation: Documentary Perspectives on Migrants and Indigenous People in the Diaspora
2023	John Greyson	Photobooth
2023	Nomusa Makhubu	Transatlantic Reverberations
2022	Kristen Worley	Conversations on Sex and Gender
2022	Michael Connor	Rhizome Artbase and Net Art Anthology Screening Program
2021	Nadia Lichtig	Ghosttrap
2020	Faye Ginsburg	Indigenous Media and the Archival Imaginary
2019	Johnnetta Betsch Cole	Displaying Historical Ivory in Museums: Let's Talk about the Elephant in the Room
2017	Stephen Macedo	No Slippery Slopes: Same-Sex Couples, Monogamy and the Future of Marriage
2016	Donatella Di Cesare	Heidegger's Metaphysical Anti-Semitism
2016	David Estlund	Utopophobia: On the Limits (If Any) of Political Philosophy
2015	Lukas Meyer	Time Dimensions in the Climate Justice Debate

2013	Helen Nissenbaum	What Privacy Protects Online: The Trouble with MOOCs
2012	Ian Hector Frazer	How to Live a Long and Healthy Life!
2011	Edward Chamberlin	Covenant in Wonder of the World: Languages, Literature, and Learning
2011		

2006	Robert M. Sapolsky	Why Zebras Don't Get Ulcers

1994	Jeffrey Simpson	Remorseless Arithmetic: The Individual and the State in Canada
1993	Flora MacDonald	Am I My Sister's Keeper: The Refugee Question
1992	N/A	No Lecture
1991	N/A	No Lecture
1990	Patrick Watson	

1982	N/A	No Lecture